



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 9730 of 2025

KANCHAN RAHUL @ KANCHAN KAUR RAJPUT **versus** STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH

WPS/9804/2025,WPS/10191/2025,WPS/10126/2025

Order Sheet

04/05/2026	Mr. Manish Nigam, Advocate for the respective Petitioners (through video conferencing). Mr. Suyashdhar Badgaiyan, Government Advocate for the Respondents/State. Mr. Priyanka Rai, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Shashank Thakur, Advocate for the Respondents No. 5 & 6. Mr. Gagan Tiwari, Advcoate for the Intervenors. List these cases in the next week. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Dey	